FHS Track & Field Meet Schedule 2023

Text message updates: Remind App P@rents: enter this number, 81010 and text this message, @89hee93

Text message updates: Remind App Athletes: Enter this number, 81010 and text this message, @fdabhc

meet (due to weather).

| Date Meet Team Location
Monday, Feb 6™ First Practice!!!!ll JV/Varsity | FHS Track
Monday, Feb 13" Fan Cloth Opens
Wednesday, Feb 15 Parent/Athlete Meeting @ 5:00 pm FHS Hurley Theater
Thursday, Feb 16™ Time Trials JV/Varsity | FHS Track
Thursday, Feb 16th Spike Night 6pm-8pm Run Flagstaff
Wednesday, Feb 22 Fundraising Day FHS Track
Saturday, Feb 25™ South Mountain Classic Varsity South Mountain High School
Monday, Feb 27% Fan Cloth Closes
Saturday, March 4% Buckeye Lions Invite Varsity Buckeye Union High School
Saturday, March 4™ NPA Skydome Classic JV/Varsity | NAU Walkup Skydome
Wednesday, March 8" City of Flagstaff JV Meet #1 1\ Flagstaff High School
Friday, March 10" Mountain Ridge Invite Varsity Mountain Ridge High School
Friday, March 24" Red Mountain Rampage Varsity Red MountainHigh School
Saturday, March 25" NIKE Chandler Rotary Invite SELECT | Chandler High School
-Tentative Qualifying
Varsity
Wednesday, March 29*" Boulder Creek 4-way Meet 1\ Boulder Creek High School
Saturday, April 1% The Ron Smith Classic Varsity Shadow Mountain High School
Thursday, April 6% Westside Invitational Varsity Deer Valley High School
Thursday, April 6 Scottsdale Distance Classic Varsity Saguaro High School
Saturday, April 8" Sedona Invitational JV/Varsity | Sedona High School
Tentative
Wednesday, April 12" Flagstaff JV Tentative make up i\ Flagstaff High School




Saturday, April 15" Bradshaw Mountain High School Varsity Bradshaw Mountain High
Bears Invitational School
Wednesday, April 19th Flagstaff JV City Championships IV Coconino High School
Friday, April 21°* Winslow Invite-LAST JV MEET JV/Varsity | Winslow High School
Wednesday, April 26" Becky Matthews Last Chance Varsity Desert Vista High School
Invitational
END OF REGULAR SEASON
Friday, May 5™ DIII - Divisional Meet Day 1 Qualifying | Deer Valley High School
Varsity
Saturday, May 6" DIII - Divisional Meet Day 2 Qualifying | Deer Valley High School
Varsity
Friday, May 12" State Meet Day 1 Qualifying | Mesa Community College
Varsity
Saturday, May 13" State Meet Day 2 Qualifying | Mesa Community College
Varsity
Friday — Saturday Decathlon/Heptathlon State Meet Qualifying | Red Mountain High School

May 19"-20%"

Varsity




